
Contacts
Jessica Lawrence (CEO)

Jessica@amgec.com
Tel: 954.292.2732

Roger Lawrence (President)
Roger@amgec.com 
Tel: 321.693.9253

Rabon Lewis (BOS)
Rabon.Lewis@SBA.gov 

Tel: 305.588.3719

NAICS
236220 - Commercial/ Inst. Bldg Const.

238210 - Electrical Contractor

BOND CAPACITY - $5M single / $25M agg.
CAGE CODE - 54TF0

DUNS - 016305883

UEID - MNX2V9L3PE33

Designations
• SBA-Certified 8(a) Firm

• HUBZone Certified # 35495
• Woman-Owned Small Business

• Economically Disadvantaged WOSB 
• Minority-owned Business Enterprise
• Woman-owned Business Enterprise

• Small Disadvantaged Business

Professional/Technical 
Certifications

Electrical Contractor
• Florida: EC 13011278

• Alabama: 03782
• Georgia: EN215612
• Tennessee: 70538

• North Carolina: U.36730
• NICET Certifications: 1-4 

• BICSI Certified
• AES Certified

• VESDA Certified
• TX Alarm Certificate of Registration: 

ACR-3143840

General Contractor 
• Maryland GC #: 16368960 

• Alabama GC #: 47526

Capability Statement

Core Competencies - AMG was founded in 2008 and 
provides a wide range of technical, contracting, and logistics 
services. We also provide a full line of facility services including:

   • General Contracting

   • Electrical Contracting

   • Design Build / 

      Construction

   • Site preparation / Demo

   • Mechanical, Electrical, 

      & Plumbing

   • Switch gear Systems

   • Power Distribution Systems

   • Arc-Flash Hazard Analysis & Mitigation Studies

   • Building Automation & Control Systems

   • In-building Emergency Responder Radio Enhancement

 Contract Holder - AMG has been awarded a 
contract with the Federal Government's General Services Admission, 
the premiere on-line resource for government contracts. 

   • Contract #: 47QSHA20D003F  

 • MAS - 561210SB - Smart Building Systems Integration 

 • MAS - 541330L  - Security System Integration, Design,   
                   Management, & Life Cycle Support

 • MAS - 561210FAC - Facilities Maintenance and Management

 • MAS - OLM - Order-Level Materials

Product Line - AMG has experience working with and 
installing the following lines of equipment:

   • Siemens Value Added Partner (VAP)        • Fike (VAP)

   • Honeywell (VESDA)             • Safe Life Fire Protection

   • Generac          • Trane          • Hochiki       • Monaco

   • Notifier            • AES                  • VICON         • Johnson Controls

   • Potter    • Electrical Supplies & Equipment          

1116 South Street
Titusville, FL 32780

P: 321.567.4912  F: 321.567.4913
GC#: 16368960 EC#: EC13011278

www.AMGEC.com

8(a) Certified

• 8(a) Social Narrative Approved
• Exit Date: 06/15/2032

   • Fire Detection Systems

   • Fire Suppression

   • Electronic Security Systems

   • Mod Move Services

   • Base Operations Support

   • Electric Vehicle Charging

   • RF Signal Strength Survey

   • Digital Antenna System 

   • Remediation



1116 South Street
Titusville, FL 32780

P: 321.567.4912  F: 321.567.4913
GC#: 16368960 EC#: EC13011278

www.AMGEC.com

NAICS

221118

221121

221122

236210

236220

237110

237130

237310

237990

238110

238140

238160

238190

238210

238220

238320

238390

238910

238990

334290

423210

423610

541330

541380

541430

541620

541990 

561210

561621

562910

Description

Other Electric Power Generation

Electric Bulk Power Transmission and Control

Electric Power Distribution

Industrial Building Construction

Commercial and Institutional Building Construction

Water and Sewer Line and Related Structures Construction

Power and Communication Line and Related Structures Construction

Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction

Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

Poured Concrete Foundation and Structure Contractors

Masonry Contractors

Roofing Contractors

Other Foundation, Structure, and Building Exterior Contractors

Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors

Plumbing, Heating, and Air-Conditioning Contractors

Painting and Wall Covering Contractors

Other Building Finishing Contractors

Site Preparation Contractors

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Other Communications Equipment Manufacturing

Furniture Merchant Wholesalers

Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment  
Merchant Wholesalers

Engineering Services

Testing Laboratories and Services

Graphic Design Services

Environmental Consulting Services

All other Professional, Scientific, & Technical Repair & Maintenance 

Facilities Support Services

Security Systems Services (except Locksmiths)

Remediation Services


