

1116 South Street Titusville, FL 32780 P: 321.567.4912 F: 321.567.4913 GC#: 16368960 EC#: EC13011278

www.AMGEC.com

Contacts

Jessica Lawrence (CEO) Jessica@amgec.com Tel: 954.292.2732

Roger Lawrence (*President*) Roger@amgec.com

Tel: 321.693.9253 **Rabon Lewis** (BOS)

Rabon.Lewis@SBA.gov Tel: 305.588.3719

NAICS

236220 - Commercial/ Inst. Bldg Const. 238210 - Electrical Contractor BOND CAPACITY - \$5M single / \$25M agg. **CAGE CODE - 54TF0 DUNS** - 016305883 UEID - MNX2V9L3PE33

Designations

- SBA-Certified 8(a) Firm
- HUBZone Certified # 35495
- Woman-Owned Small Business
- Economically Disadvantaged WOSB
- Minority-owned Business Enterprise
- Woman-owned Business Enterprise Small Disadvantaged Business

Professional/Technical Certifications

Electrical Contractor

- Florida: EC 13011278 Alabama: 03782
- Georgia: EN215612
- Tennessee: 70538
- North Carolina: U.36730
- NICET Certifications: 1-4
 - BICSI Certified
 - AES Certified
 - VESDA Certified
- TX Alarm Certificate of Registration: ACR-3143840

General Contractor

- Marvland GC #: 16368960
 - Alabama GC #: 47526

Capability Statement



U.S. Small Business Administration 8(a) Certified

- 8(a) Social Narrative Approved
- Exit Date: 06/15/2032

Core Competencies - AMG was founded in 2008 and provides a wide range of technical, contracting, and logistics services. We also provide a full line of facility services including:

- General Contracting
- Electrical Contracting
- Design Build /
- Construction
- Site preparation / Demo
- Mechanical, Electrical, & Plumbing
- Fire Detection Systems
- Fire Suppression
- Electronic Security Systems
- Mod Move Services
- Base Operations Support
- Electric Vehicle Charging
- RF Signal Strength Survey
- Digital Antenna System
- Switch gear Systems
- Power Distribution Systems
- Arc-Flash Hazard Analysis & Mitigation Studies
- Building Automation & Control Systems
- In-building Emergency Responder Radio Enhancement

GSA Contract Holder - AMG has been awarded a contract with the Federal Government's General Services Admission, the premiere on-line resource for government contracts.

Contract #: 47QSHA20D003F

- MAS 561210SB Smart Building Systems Integration
- MAS 541330L Security System Integration, Design, Management, & Life Cycle Support
- MAS 561210FAC Facilities Maintenance and Management
- MAS OLM Order-Level Materials

Product Line - AMG has experience working with and installing the following lines of equipment:

- Siemens Value Added Partner (VAP) • Fike (VAP)
- Honeywell (VESDA)
- Safe Life Fire Protection
- Trane Generac
- Hochiki Monaco
- Johnson Controls AES VICON
- Potter

Notifier

Electrical Supplies & Equipment

- Remediation



1116 South Street Titusville, FL 32780 P: 321.567.4912 F: 321.567.4913 GC#: 16368960 EC#: EC13011278

www.AMGEC.com

NAICS	Description
221118	Other Electric Power Generation
221121	Electric Bulk Power Transmission and Control
221122	Electric Power Distribution
236210	Industrial Building Construction
236220	Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
237110	Water and Sewer Line and Related Structures Construction
237130	Power and Communication Line and Related Structures Construction
237310	Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction
237990	Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
238110	Poured Concrete Foundation and Structure Contractors
238140	Masonry Contractors
238160	Roofing Contractors
238190	Other Foundation, Structure, and Building Exterior Contractors
238210	Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
238220	Plumbing, Heating, and Air-Conditioning Contractors
238320	Painting and Wall Covering Contractors
238390	Other Building Finishing Contractors
238910	Site Preparation Contractors
238990	All Other Specialty Trade Contractors
334290	Other Communications Equipment Manufacturing
423210	Furniture Merchant Wholesalers
423610	Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
541330	Engineering Services
541380	Testing Laboratories and Services
541430	Graphic Design Services
541620	Environmental Consulting Services
541990	All other Professional, Scientific, & Technical Repair & Maintenance
561210	Facilities Support Services
561621	Security Systems Services (except Locksmiths)
562910	Remediation Services